
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

27 

34 

15 

2 

Name 

Rafael Suzuki 

Marcos Regadas 

Fabio Casagrande 

Enrique Maglione 

Marcio Basso 

P_Classe Equipe 

PMO Racing  

PMO Racing  

Squadra Martino  

Squadra Martino  

W2 Pro GP  

Marca 

Peugeot 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Honda 

Cupra 

Modelo 

308 GTI TCR 

308 GTI TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Best Tm 

1:19.134 

1:20.233 

1:20.437 

1:21.193 

1:22.564 

Best Speed 

152,536 

150,447 

150,065 

148,668 

146,199 

In Lap 

11 

16 

11 

8 

15 

Diff 

1.099 

1.303 

2.059 

3.430 

Gap 

1.099 

0.204 

0.756 

1.371 

Laps 

16 

19 

17 

14 

18 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad 

6ª Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil 

Entrenamiento Trophy 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:50:30 

Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km 

03/10/2024 16:35 


